=7 Northwest Girlchoir

2024-2025 Season Save the Date
Saturday, September 14, 2024 - All Choir Retreat at North Seattle Church

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 - Lyyra with CorAzén Concert at Tagney Jones
Hall at the Opera Center Seattle

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 - Liebe Songs to Share Concert(s) at North
Seattle Church Auditorium

Saturday, November 23, 2024 - Tech Rehearsal at Everett Civic Auditorium
including You Yi, Tomodachi, Tarab, Sangat, Amore and CorAzén

Sunday, November 24, 2024 - Concert at Everett Civic Auditorium including
Yéu Yi, Tomodachi, Tarab, Sangat, Amore and CorAzén

Saturday, March 15, 2025 - Tech Rehearsal at UCUCC (Seattle) including All
Choirs

Sunday, March 16, 2025 - Concerts at UCUCC (Seattle) including
All Choirs

Sunday, May 18, 2025 - Amore and the Seniors Concert at North Seattle
Church Auditorium including Amore/CorAzén

Saturday, May 31, 2025 - Tech Rehearsal at Everett Civic Auditorium including
All Choirs

Sunday, June 8, 2025 - Concert at Everett Civic Auditorium including
All Choirs



